EXHIBIT C

PRODUCT COMPARISON LIST

ABM

Paper Products

Single Fold 1 ply 16/Cs

White Multi Folds 16/Cs
White Roll Towel

Scott 2 Ply Toilet Tissue 90/Cs
Surpass Facial Tissue 30/Cs
Seat Covers 1/2 Fold 5000/Cs

Hygiene Products

#4 Folded MaxiPad Vend Box 250/Cs

#8 Flat Maxithin Pad Box 250/Cs
Tampax Tampon Reg. Vend Box 5000/Cs
Waved Sani Waste Bag 7.5x10 (500/Cs

Skin Care

Foaming Loation Soap (3 Case)
Lotion Créme Soap 1000 ml 10/Cs
Pink Lotion Soap 800 ML 23/Cs
Purell Hand Sanitizer

Trash Liners

40x48 16 Mic Clear Liner 250/Cs
24x33 8 Mic Clear Liner 1000/Cs
24x33 6 Mic Clear Liner 1000/Cs
MOHS53 Clear Liners

KITSAP COUNTY

KC01700
MC01804
KC01000
SW007TT2

HSD5000

AM77

DEB57224

961

S404816N

S243308N
TYLBF3658XFB

Single Fold Towels

Multi Fold Towels

Roll Towels

Standard 2 ply Bath Tissue

Discreet Seat Covers

Sanisac Waxed Liner

Aero Blue Soap

Zep Handstand Hand Soap

White Liners 40x48

White Liners 24x33
Black Liners 36x58



